
SIMG – Summary of Training Logbook   
 

Name: 

Dates from/to:       
Cumulative 

Primary 

Operator 

Totals 

Year of training: 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Supervised/Primary Operator S PO S PO S PO S PO S PO S PO 

OBSTETRICS              

Normal Delivery              

- Normal Vaginal Delivery              

- Complex Vaginal Delivery              

Operative Vaginal Deliveries              

- Breech               

- Twins              

- Forceps/Ventouse              

Caesarean Sections              

- Caesarean Section               

- Complex C Sections               

Other Obstetric Procedures              

- Major perineal repair                

GYNAECOLOGY              

Major Abdominal Procedures (open)               

- Basic laparotomy (eg oophorectomy, 

salpingo-oophorectomy, ovarian 

cystectomy) 

             

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



- Intermediate laparotomy (eg 

hysterectomy, myomectomy, 

hysterotomy) 

             

- Advanced laparotomy (eg pelvic sidewall 

dissection) 
             

Major Vaginal Procedures              

- Hysterectomy              

- Other              

Hysteroscopy              

Colposcopies               

- Colposcopy              

- LLETZ/LEEP/Laser              

- Cone biopsies              

Laparoscopies* see note              

- Skill level 1              

- Skill level 2              

- Skill level 3              

Antenatal Clinic (no. clinics)              

Gynaecology Clinic (no. clinics)               

Ultrasound Training (no. procedures)              

 

*Laparoscopies 

Level 1 - Diagnostic Laparoscopy 

Level 2 - Simple Operative Laparoscopy  

• Colposuspension 

• Tubal Ligation 

• Simple Adhesiolysis 

• Ablation of Minor Stage (AFS I-II) Endometriosis 

Level 3 – Operative Laparoscopy 

• Ovarian Cystectomy with Oophorectomy with Normal Anatomy 

• Salpingectomy/Salpingotomy for Ectopic Pregnancy Dissection 
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0
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0

0

0
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0


